the bid to be summarily rejected. ABEPL reserves the right to complete the evaluation based on the details 
furnished by the bidder, with or without seeking any additional supporting documents /clarifications”. 

7. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) / BID SECURITY: INR 18,000/- (Indian Rupees Eighteen 
Thousand only). 

i. Place of Submission of Original Documents (Hard copy) EMD: Bidders are required to submit the 

Original EMD in OWNER office within the Bid Due date and time to the following address: 

ASSAM BIO ETHANOL PRIVATE LIMITED, 
NRL COMPLEX, NRL SITE, NUMALIGARH,